
Route 04 AM/Gray Bus 
 
#12 - 7:40 AM - Stop / 1540 Hammonton Smartville Rd 
 
#14 - 7:45 AM - Stop / Woodland Dr & Country Club Ct 
 
Route 04 District Minimum Day 
 
#3 - 1:15 PM - Stop / 1540 Hammonton Smartville Rd 
 
#5 - 1:25 PM - Stop / Woodland Dr & Country Club Ct 
  
#6 - 1:30 PM - Stop / 899 N Beale Rd 
 
Route 04 PM 
 
#8 - 3:15 PM - Stop / 1540 Hammonton Smartville Rd 
  
#9 - 3:20 PM - Stop / Woodland Dr & Country Club Ct 
 
#10 - 3:25 PM - Stop / 899 N BEALE RD 
 
Route 05 AM/Pink Bus 
 
#16 - 7:30 AM - Stop / Sharp Ave & Packard 
  
#17 - 7:40 AM - Linda Elementary / Bus Loop 
  
#18 - 7:45 AM - Stop / Park & Shasta 
 
Route 05 Minimum Day 
 
#3 - 1:05 PM - Stop / PACKARD & SHARP 
  
#4 - 1:10 PM - Stop / Park Ave & Shasta Way 
  
#5 - 1:15 PM - Stop / Hile Ave Bus Loop 
  



#6 - 1:17 PM - Stop / Dantoni Rd & Palmer 
 
#7 - 1:20 PM - Stop / Dantoni Rd & Mickleson Dr 
 
#8 - 1:22 PM - Stop / 2019 Hammonton Smartville Rd, Casa Mia MHP @ 35MPH sign 
  
#9 - 1:25 PM - Stop / Dunning Ave Bus Loop 
 
Route 05 PM 
 
#10 - 3:25 PM - Stop / Packard & Sharp 
  
#11 - 3:33 PM - Stop / Hile Ave, Linda School bus loop 
  
#12 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 6373 Dantoni Rd & Mickelson 
 
#13 - 3:38 PM - Stop / Dantoni Rd & Palmer 
 
#14 - 3:40 PM - Stop / 2019 Hammonton Smartville Rd, Casa Mia MHP @ 35 MPH sign 
  
#15 - 3:41 PM - Linda Elementary / @ Speed register sign on Dunning 
  
#16 - 3:46 PM - Stop / Park & Shasta Way 
 
Route 06 AM/Brown Bus 
 
#13 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 2467 Redgold St 
 
#14 - 7:35 AM - Stop / Riverbank Dr & Freestone Dr 
 
#15 - 7:37 AM - Stop / Peach Tree Dr & Riverbank Dr 
 
#16 - 7:39 AM - Stop / Oakwood Dr & Edgewater Cir 
 
#17 - 7:50 AM - Stop / Tulip Rd & Lindhurst 
 
Route 06 Minimum Day 
 
#3 - 1:10 PM - Crossover / Oakwood Dr & Edgewater Cir 



#5 - 1:20 PM - Crossover / Redgold & Lochcarron Dr, just before Redgold 
 
#6 - 1:22 PM - Stop, Crossover / Riverbank Dr & Freestone Dr, Crossover 
  
#7 - 1:23 PM - Crossover / Peach Tree Dr & Riverbank Dr 
 
Route 06 PM 
 
#7 - 3:10 PM - Crossover / Oakwood Dr & Edgewater Cir 
 
#9 - 3:20 PM - Crossover / Redgold St & Lochcarron, just before Redgold 
 
#10 - 3:23 PM - Crossover / Riverbank Dr & Freestone Dr 
 
#11 - 3:25 PM - Crossover / Peach Tree Dr & Riverbank Dr 
 
#12 - 3:30 PM - Stop / Lindhurst Ave & Tulip Rd 
 
Route 06 Activity 
Stop times vary widely based on ridership! 
 
#3 - 4:40 PM - Johnson Park Elementary Ask if Students on board / 4364 Lever Ave 
 
#4 - 4:50 PM - Stop / 5610 Lochcarron Dr 
 
#5 - 4:52 PM - Stop / Riverbank Dr & Freestone Dr 
 
#6 - 4:55 PM - Stop / Riverbank Dr & Peach Tree Dr 
 
#7 - 5:00 PM - Stop / Edgewater Cir & Oakwood Dr 
 
#8 - 5:02 PM - Stop / 1540 HAMMONTON-SMARTSVILLE RD 
 
#9 - 5:04 PM - Stop / Park Ave & Shasta Way 
 
#10 - 5:10 PM - Stop / 1929 Hile Ave/Linda Bus loop 
 
#11 - 5:14 PM - Stop / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct 
 



#12 - 5:16 PM - Stop / Countryside Mhp & Hammonton-Smartsville Rd 
 
#13 - 5:21 PM - Stop / Jewett Ave & Moon Ave 
 
#14 - 5:23 PM - Stop / 2945 N BEALE RD @ 45 MPH sign 
 
#15 - 5:27 PM - Stop / Woodland Dr @Country Club Ct CROSSOVER 
 
#16 - 5:30 PM - Stop / 6008 College View Dr 
 
#17 - 5:38 PM - Stop / Casa Mia MHP 
 
#18 - 5:39 PM - Stop / 6180 DUNNING AVE in front of Linda School 
 
Route 07 Activity 
Stop times vary widely based on ridership! 
 
 
#2 - 4:30 PM - Yuba Gardens Intermediate School / 1964 11th Ave 
 
#3 - 4:35 PM - Stop / Chestnut & Catalpa 
 
#4 - 4:36 PM - Stop / Fifth Ave & Olivehurst Ave 
 
#5 - 4:37 PM - Stop / Olivehurst School 
 
#6 - 4:39 PM - Stop / Sunny Rd 
 
#7 - 4:40 PM - Stop / Ninth Ave & Pacific Ave 
 
#8 - 4:41 PM - Stop / 1552 MCGOWAN PKWY 
 
#9 - 4:43 PM - Stop / Arboga Rd & Dunwoody Dr 
 
#10 - 4:47 PM - Stop / Ella Ave & Hazel St 
 
#11 - 4:47 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Ella Ave 
 
#12 - 4:50 PM - Stop / Links East 
 



#13 - 4:51 PM - Stop / Links West 
 
#14 - 4:52 PM - Stop / Arboga & Pheasant Run Dr 
 
#15 - 4:54 PM - Stop / Maplehurst St & Arboga Rd 
 
#16 - 4:56 PM - Stop / Buckskin Way & Arboga Rd 
 
#17 - 5:17 PM - Stop / Arboga School 
 
#18 - 5:20 PM - Stop / Broadway Rd & Dye Rd 
 
#19 - 5:21 PM - Stop / Broadway Rd & David Ln 
 
#20 - 5:26 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Anderson Ave 
 
#21 - 5:27 PM - Stop / Star Bend & Feather River Blvd 
 
#22 - 5:28 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Broadway Rd 
 
#23 - 5:29 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Murphy Rd 
 
#24 - 5:32 PM - Stop / Feather River & Church 
 
#25 - 5:35 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Virginia Ave 
 
#26 - 5:41 PM - Stop / 1140 Grand Ave 
 
#27 - 5:45 PM - Stop / Cloverleaf 
 
#28 - 5:50 PM - Stop / 899 N BEALE RD 
 
Route 08 AM/Purple Bus 
 
 
#1 - 7:30 AM - Stop / Linda Elementary School 
 
#2 - 7:38 AM - Stop / Griffith Ave & Castlewood Mhp 
 
#3 - 7:42 AM - Stop / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct 



  
#4 - 7:44 AM - Stop / Countryside MHP & Hammonton-Smartsville Rd 
  
#5 - 7:48 AM - Stop / Jewett Ave & Star Ave 
 
#6 - 7:50 AM - Stop / 2945 N BEALE RD 
 
#7 - 7:53 AM - Stop / N Beale Rd & Fire Hydrant 
 
Route 08 Minimum Day 
 
#2 - 12:54 PM - Stop / Griffith Ave & Castlewood Mhp 
  
#3 - 1:10 PM - Stop / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct 
 
#4 - 1:12 PM - Stop / Countryside MHP & Hammonton-Smartsville Rd 
  
#5 - 1:20 PM - Stop / Star Ave & Jewett Ave 
  
#6 - 1:22 PM - Stop / 2945 N BEALE RD 
 
#7 - 1:25 PM - Stop / N Beale Rd & Fire Hydrant 
 
#8 - 1:30 PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville Rd & Griffith Ave 
 
 
Route 08 PM 
 
#3 - 3:45 PM - Stop / N Beale Rd & Alberta Ave 
 
#4 - 3:55 PM - Stop / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct 
  
#5 - 4:05 PM - Stop / Countryside MHP & Hammonton-Smartsville Rd 
 
#6 - 4:10 PM - Stop / Jewett Ave & Star Ave 
  
#7 - 4:12 PM - Stop / 2945 N BEALE RD 
  
#8 - 4:15 PM - Stop / N Beale Rd & Wood Ln 



 
#9 - 4:17 PM - Stop / Griffith Ave & Castlewood Mhp 
 
#10 - 4:19 PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville Rd & Griffith Ave 
 
Route 17 AM/Orange Bus 
 
#4 - 7:35 AM - Stop / Cloverleaf Food Center Grocery Dept 
  
#5 - 7:40 AM - Stop / Feather River Blvd, @ the Church 
 
#6 - 7:41 AM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Grand, In gravel area 
 
#7 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 1140 Grand Ave 
  
#8 - 7:47 AM - Stop / Arboga Rd @ Transit Bus Stop just before Pasado 
  
#9 - 7:49 AM - Stop / Chestnut & Catalpa St 
  
#10 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 5th Ave & Olivehurst Ave 
 
Route 17 Minimum Day 
 
#3 - 1:10 PM - Stop / Cloverleaf Food Center Grocery Dept 
 
#4 - 1:13 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd, @ the Church 
  
#5 - 1:14 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Grand, In gravel area 
 
#6 - 1:15 PM - Stop Crossover / 1140 Grand Ave 
  
#7 - 1:17 PM - Stop / Arboga Rd @ Transit Bus Stop just before Pasado 
 
#8 - 1:20 PM - Stop / Chestnut Rd & Catalpa St @ Transit stop 
  
#9 - 1:22 PM - Stop / 5th Ave & Olivehurst Ave 
 
Route 17 PM 
 



#5 - 3:10 PM - Stop / Cloverleaf Food Center  
  
#6 - 3:15 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd @ Church 
  
#7 - 3:16 PM - Stop / Feather River Blvd & Grand, In the gravel area 
 
#8 - 3:17 PM - Stop Crossover / 1140 Grand Ave 
  
#9 - 3:20 PM - Stop / Arboga Rd @ Transit Bus Stop just before Pasado 
  
#10 - 3:25 PM - Stop / Chestnut & Catalpa St 
 
#11 - 3:27 PM - Stop / 5th Ave & Olivehurst Ave 
  
#12 - 3:37 PM - Stop / Arboga & Dunwoody 
  
#13 - 3:40 PM - Stop / Ella & Laurel Way 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


